NEW!
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
880
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 M

• UL recognized component, CSA certified
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accuracy % VA
±3 2.0
±2 2.0
±1 2.0
±1 4.0
±1 4.0
±1 6.0
±1 8.0
±1 10.0
2AL - 201
300:5
400:5
Current Ratio Code Current Ratio
Model 2AL
Outer diameter = 2.46" (6.25 cm)
Window diameter = 1.05" (2.67 cm)
251
301
401
50:5
75:5
100:5
150:5
200:5
250:5
500
750
101
151
201
AL
Example:  2AL201
Model AL current transformer with 1.05"
(2.67 cm) window diameter and a 200:5
current ratio
CAUTION: Proper safety precautions must be followed
by a trained electrician during installation. It is
recommended that the incoming power be de-energized